Durezza (°F)
Conduttivita a 20°C
Cloruro mg/|
Solfato mg/I

Calcio mg/I
Magnesio mg/I
Sodio mg/I
Potassio mg/I
Nitrato mg/I
Trialometani pg/I

Tetracloroetilene-
Tricloroetilene pg/I

Media
47,0
1229,4
123,7
212,3
163,0
33,7
85,4
31
18,6
0,2

0,1

Periodo dal 1 Lug14 al 30 Giul5

Minimo Massimo Limite
9,1 59,5 7 -
1005 1357 ) 2500
85 155 250
151 241 : 250

157,1 167,6 -
31,9 37 ) -
79 91,1 200
2,9 3,6 ) )
12 24 50
0,2 0,2 7 30
0,1 0,1 10



